

## Join the South Dakota Interior Design community today!

SDID is the largest and longest running Interior Design professional organization in the state of South Dakota. Since 1992, it has supported the growth and development of interior designers through continuing education, project tours, annual design exposition, professional exam support, networking, student engagement, and creating a local interior design community.

2024 SDID Membership runs from January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024. Forms are due by April 1, 2024. Current 2023 Memberships will remain active until March 31st, 2024.

## Member Contact Information

Name		
Company		
Address		
Email		
Phone Number: Work Phone	Cell Phone	
<u>Practice Information</u>		
Certifications (NCIDQ, LEED, etc)		
Other Affiliations (ASID, IIDA, etc)		
Education/School	Year Graduated	
Years Practicing and/or in the Industry		
Membership Type		
□ Interior Designer, Professional NCIDQ Certified		\$50.00
☐ Interior Designer, Allied Interior Designer or Architectural Degree		\$50.00
☐ Interior Designer, Associate Employed within a field related to Interior Design		\$50.00
☐ Industry Foundation, Professional Manufacturer, supplier, or field representative and NCIDQ certified		\$50.00
☐ Industry Foundation, Associate Manufacturer, supplier, or field representative		\$50.00
☐ Education, Professor or Instructor Professor at a post-secondary program of Interior Design		\$50.00
Education Student Enrolled in an Interior Design program at post-secondary institution		FRFF

Registration is available online at www.sdid.org (PayPal) or by filling out this form and sending with payment to: South Dakota Interior Designers (SDID) | PO Box 2194 | Sioux Falls, SD 57101